AC Tech
QC1000 & QC2000 Series
QC1000 Series general purpose AC motor drives are designed for constant torque applications and
are available in NEMA 1 and chassis models.
QC2000 Series general purpose AC motor drives are designed for constant torque applications and are available
in NEMA 4, 4X (stainless steel), and 12 models for dusty, oily, and washdown environments.
NEMA 1 & Chassis: 1 - 150 HP
NEMA 4, 4X, or 12: 1 - 125 HP

l Dynamic braking.
l Door interlocked disconnect switch.
l Input line fuses.
l Input line reactor (line reactors are standard on 240 and
480 Vac units at 25HP and above, and on 590 Vac units
at 5 HP and above).
l Panel mount remote keypad.
l Manual or automatic bypass.
l 2 Second extended power loss ride through.
l Single phase input models.
l RS485 serial communications (Modbus or Metasys
protocols).
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - e.mail: info@ctiautomation.net
INPUT OUTPUT NEMA 1 NEMA 4/12
HP VOLTAGE CURRENT MODEL H W D MODEL1,2 H W D
1 240 / 200 4.0 / 4.8 Q12001B 12.00 7.44 5.91 Q22001C 13.00 7.88 6.19
480 / 400 2.0 / 2.4 Q14001B 12.00 7.44 5.91 Q24001C 13.00 7.88 6.19
590 / 480 1.6 / 2.0 Q15001B 12.00 7.44 5.91 Q25001C 13.00 7.88 6.19
2 240 / 200 6.8 / 8.1 Q12002B 12.00 7.44 7.91 Q22002C 13.00 7.88 7.25
480 / 400 3.4 / 4.1 Q14002B 12.00 7.44 7.91 Q24002C 13.00 7.88 6.19
590 / 480 2.7 / 3.4 Q15002B 12.00 7.44 7.91 Q25002C 13.00 7.88 6.19
3 240 / 200 9.6 / 11.5 Q12003B 12.00 7.44 7.91 Q22003C 13.00 7.88 7.25
480 / 400 4.8 / 5.7 Q14003B 12.00 7.44 7.91 Q24003C 13.00 7.88 7.25
590 / 480 3.9 / 4.8 Q15003B 12.00 7.44 7.91 Q25003C 13.00 7.88 7.25
5 240 / 200 15.2 / 18.0 Q12005B 12.00 7.44 7.91 Q22005C 16.00 9.70 7.50
480 / 400 7.6 / 9.0 Q14005B 12.00 7.44 7.91 Q24005C 16.00 9.70 7.50
590 / 480 6.1 / 7.6 Q15005B 15.50 7.44 7.91 Q25005C 16.00 9.70 7.50
7.5 240 / 200 22 / 26 Q12008B 14.00 8.88 9.50 Q22008C 19.00 11.38 8.83
480 / 400 11.0 / 13.0 Q14008B 12.00 7.44 7.91 Q24008C 16.00 9.70 7.50
590 / 480 9.0 / 11.0 Q15008B 15.50 7.44 7.91 Q25008C 16.00 9.70 7.50
10 240 / 200 28 / 33 Q12010B 14.00 8.88 9.50 Q22010C 19.00 11.38 8.83
480 / 400 14.0 / 17.0 Q14010B 14.00 8.88 9.50 Q24010C 19.00 11.38 8.83
590 / 480 11.0 / 14.0 Q15010B 19.00 8.88 9.84 Q25010C 19.00 11.38 8.83
15 240 / 200 42 / 49 Q12015B 14.00 8.88 9.50 Q22015C 19.00 11.38 8.83
480 / 400 21 / 25 Q14015B 14.00 8.88 9.50 Q24015C 19.00 11.38 8.83
590 / 480 17 / 21 Q15015B 19.00 8.88 9.84 Q25015C 19.00 11.38 8.83
20 240 / 200 54 / 64 Q12020B 19.00 8.88 9.84 Q22020C 29.00 11.74 9.78
480 / 400 27 / 32 Q14020B 19.00 8.88 9.84 Q24020C 29.00 11.74 9.78
590 / 480 22 / 27 Q15020B 25.00 8.88 10.50 Q25020C 29.00 11.74 9.78
25 240 / 200 68 / 82 Q12025B 25.00 8.88 10.50 Q22025C 29.00 11.74 10.98
480 / 400 34 / 40 Q14025B 25.00 8.88 10.50 Q24025C 29.00 11.74 9.78
590 / 480 27 / 34 Q15025B 25.00 8.88 10.50 Q25025C 29.00 11.74 9.78
30 240 / 200 80 / 96 Q12030B 25.00 8.88 10.50 Q22030D 31.00 14.00 11.86
480 / 400 40 / 48 Q14030B 25.00 8.88 10.50 Q24030C 29.00 11.74 10.98
590 / 480 32 / 40 Q15030B 25.00 8.88 10.50 Q25030C 29.00 11.74 10.98
40 240 / 200 104 / 125 Q12040B 25.00 13.00 10.50 Q22040D 31.00 14.00 11.86
480 / 400 52 / 63 Q14040B 25.00 13.00 10.50 Q24040D 31.00 14.00 11.86
590 / 480 41 / 50 Q15040B 25.00 13.00 10.50 Q25040D 31.00 14.00 11.86
50 480 / 400 65 / 78 Q14050B 25.00 13.00 10.50 Q24050D 31.00 14.00 11.86
590 / 480 52 / 64 Q15050B 25.00 13.00 10.50 Q25050D 31.00 14.00 11.86
60 240 / 200 154 / 185 Q12060B 29.00 16.64 11.85 Q22060D 37.00 18.00 13.30
480 / 400 77 / 93 Q14060B 29.00 16.64 11.85 Q24060D 37.00 18.00 13.30
590 / 480 62 / 77 Q15060B 29.00 16.64 11.85 Q25060D 37.00 18.00 13.30
75 480 / 400 96 / 115 Q14075B 29.00 16.64 11.85 Q24075D 37.00 18.00 13.30
590 / 480 77 / 95 Q15075B 29.00 16.64 11.85 Q25075D 37.00 18.00 13.30
100 480 / 400 124 / 149 Q14100B 29.00 24.42 11.85 Q24100D 39.00 26.00 13.30
590 / 480 99 / 122 Q15100B 29.00 24.42 11.85 Q25100D 39.00 26.00 13.30
125 480 / 400 156 / 188 Q14125B 29.00 24.42 11.85 Q24125D 39.00 26.00 13.30
590 / 480 125 / 154 Q15125B 29.00 24.42 11.85 Q25125D 39.00 26.00 13.30
150 480 / 400 180 / 216 Q14150B 29.00 36.66 11.85
590 / 480 144 / 177 Q15150B 29.00 36.66 11.85
NEMA 1 DIMENSIONS NEMA 4/12 DIMENSIONS
1 Models ending in “C” are available in NEMA 4X (stainless steel) enclosures, designated by “E” instead of “C”.  Dimensions are identical.
2 Models ending in “D” are NEMA 12 enclosed (dust-tight and drip-proof, but not washdown).